

**FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS**

	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024
	<i>(Rupees in Million)</i>					
Sales (Net)	132	-	77	323	-	-
Gross (Loss) /profit	(437)	(152)	(114)	(23)	(189)	(149)
(Loss) /profit before Tax	(894)	(626)	(521)	(353)	(573)	(161)
(Loss) / profit after Tax	(874)	(607)	(505)	(341)	(543)	(135)
Current Assets	630	480	263	80	11	6
Shareholder's Equity	(2,795)	(3,401)	(3,906)	(2,060)	(2,604)	(2,739)
Current Liabilities	4,778	5,120	5,288	5,332	5,647	5,639
Current ratio (Times)	0.13	0.09	0.05	0.01	0.00	0.00
(Loss) / Earning Per Share (Rs.)	(18.98)	(13.17)	(10.96)	(7.40)	(11.80)	(2.94)
Breakup Value per Share (Rs.)	(60.67)	(73.84)	(84.80)	(44.73)	(56.53)	(59.47)
Gross (Loss) / Profit Ratio (%)	-330%	0.00%	-149.00%	-7.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Net (Loss) / Profit Ratio (%)	-659%	0.00%	-657.00%	106%	0%	0%